of the Company approval of the Members of the Company be and is 
hereby accorded for revision in remuneration payable to Mr. Krishna Sai 
Kumar Addepalli, Whole Time Director (Operations) of the Company, 
by way of increase in the maximum amount of basic salary payable to  
Mr. Krishna Sai Kumar Addepalli from H1,50,000/- (Rupees One Lakhs and 
Fifty Thousand Only) per month to H2,00,000/- (Rupees Two Lakhs Only) 
per month with effect from April 01, 2019 for the remainder of his term 
i.e. up to August 20, 2022 with proportionate increase in the benefits 
related to his salary, if any and leaving all other terms and conditions of

[...]

Particulars Details

1 Name of the Trust Apollo Employees Foundation

2 Details of the Trustee(s) 	 1.	 Srisailam Aerpula, Managing Trustee
	 2.	 Shiva Shankar Rampally, Trustee
	 3.	 Varsha Jain, Trustee

3 Amount of loan disbursed by Company, during the year H6,05,000 (Rupees Six Lakhs Five Thousand only)

4 Amount of loan outstanding (repayable to Company) as at the end of the year H6,05,000 (Rupees Six Lakhs Five Thousand only)

5 Amount of loan, if any, taken from any other source for which Company / any Company 
in the group has provided any security or guarantee 

Nil

6 Any other contribution made to the Trust during the year Nil

Sl. 
No.

Particulars ESOS-2018